
Dr. Lon Whitlow of North Carolina University has studies toxins 
extensively and found Hydrated Sodium Calcium Aluminosilicate 
(HSCAS) to be e�ective at controlling them.  The following graph 
is from one of his studies.

Introduction

For the past 60 years, thousands of customers and millions of animals 
have used Redmond Agriculture’s program and never looked back. 

Switching to Redmond is a small shift that makes a huge di�erence.

redmondagriculture.com

Aflatoxin
T-2
Zearalenone
Fumonisin
Doxynivalenol

ANALYSIS
COMPOUND

PERCENT OF
BOUND TOXINS

99.2
85.9
41.3
11.9

12.8

Toll-Free: 866-735-7258

REDMOND CONDITIONER FOR 
MOLD AND MYCOTOXINS

Redmond Conditioner is a HSCAS 
and we’ve conducted our own tests 
on the adsorption of toxins when 
included in the diet.  The following 
chart shows the results.

DATA SOURCE: Trilogy Analytical 
Laboratory, Horton, KS, 2015
DATA SOURCE: Trilogy Analytical 
Laboratory, Horton, KS, 2001


