

## REDMOND CONDITIONER FOR MOLD AND MYCOTOXINS

For the past 60 years, thousands of customers and millions of animals have used Redmond Agriculture's program and never looked back.

Switching to Redmond is a small shift that makes a huge difference.

## Introduction

Dr. Lon Whitlow of North Carolina University has studies toxins extensively and found Hydrated Sodium Calcium Aluminosilicate (HSCAS) to be effective at controlling them. The following graph is from one of his studies.

## Molds and Mycotoxins - Effects on Dairy Cattle Clearance & Appearance of Aflatoxin in Milk Associated With Consumption of Aflatoxin Contaminated Corn in Diets With or Without the Addition of Clay Products Milk Aflatoxin, ppb Aflatoxin, ppb Aflatoxin Aflatoxin Aflatoxin Removed Lon W. Whitlow, North Carolina State University



Redmond Conditioner is a HSCAS and we've conducted our own tests on the adsorption of toxins when included in the diet. The following chart shows the results.

ANALYSIS COMPOUND	PERCENT OF BOUND TOXINS
Aflatoxin	99.2
T-2	85.9
Zearalenone	41.3
Fumonisin	11.9
Doxynivalenol	12.8

DATA SOURCE: Trilogy Analytical Laboratory, Horton, KS, 2015 DATA SOURCE: Trilogy Analytical Laboratory, Horton, KS, 2001